LS SINTON HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL
2023 VARSITY SCHEDULE

Date

4-Feb
7-Feb
11-Feb
14-Feb
18-Feb
23-25 Feb
2-4 Mar
7-Mar
9-11 Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
17-Mar
21-Mar
24-Mar
28-Mar
31-Mar
4-Apr
6-Apr
11-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
18-Apr
21-Apr
25-Apr
29 - Apr

Opponent
Pleasanton Scrimmage

Alice Scrimmage
Flour Bluff Scrimmage

Moody Scrimmage

CC Veterans Memorial Scrimmage

Sinton Invitational

Calallen Tournament

Rockport

Keith Tuck Memorial Invitational

West Oso
Taft

Beeville
Port Lavaca
Ingleside
Orange Grove
Raymondville
Rockport
West Oso
Beeville
Port Lavaca
Cornerstone Christian
Ingleside
Orange Grove
Laredo United

Laredo Nixon

First Day of Baseball Practice - 1/20/23

Head Coach: Adrian Alaniz

Assistant Coaches: Andres Alaniz, Isaac Martinez, Jaime Perez

Athletic Trainer: Dana Constante

Location
Sinton

Sinton
Sinton
Sinton
Sinton
Sinton

Calallen
Sinton
Dripping Springs
West Oso
Sinton
Whataburger Field
Port Lavaca
Whataburger Field
Orange Grove
Sinton
Rockport
Sinton
Beeville
Sinton
Sinton
Ingleside
Sinton
TBD

Sinton

Time

1:30
6:30
1:00
6:30
1:00
TBA
TBA
7:00
TBA
7:00
12:00
5:30
7:00
5:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
4:00
7:00
7:00
TBD
1:30

District Certification Deadline - 5/2/23

Athletic Director: Michael Troutman

Manager: CJ Martinez

Student Trainers: Isabella DeLosSantos, Lauren Seidel, Taylor Collier, Noralee Morales

Principal: Dr Rey Saenz

Superintendent: Dr. Andy Reddock

1/2/23



